40 2024 | © Coerco
Standard Profile
Ablution Waste Tanks
Features
• Heavy duty steel frame
• Engineer certified
• Certified to withstand 7,000kg
• Six sizes to suit any
application
• Durable polyethylene tanks,
which will not rust
• Certified lifting tabs
• Steel tow hooks on all sizes
• Tank pump out port available
Standard Profile Ablution Waste Tanks
ABWT2000SF 2,000 Litre ablution waste tank (2450mm L x 2158mm W x 660mm H)
ABWT4000SF 4,000 Litre ablution waste tank (4000mm L x 2430mm W x 660mm H)
ABWT6000SF 6,000 Litre ablution waste tank (6000mm L x 2430mm W x 660mm H)
ABWT8000SF 8,000 Litre ablution waste tank (8000mm L x 2430mm W x 660mm H)
ABWT10000SF 10,000 Litre ablution waste tank (10000mm L x 2430mm W x 660mm H)
ABWT12000SF 12,000 Litre ablution waste tank (12000mm L x 2430mm W x 660mm H)
Code Description (mm)
ABWT2000 ABWT4000 ABWT6000
          Coerco  |  Ablution Waste Tanks
41412024 | © Coerco